

## MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE SPRING SEMESTER 2013

MISSOURI RESIDENT							
		Information	Activity	Health			
Credit		Technology	Facility	Service			
Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total		
1	\$ 601.40	\$ 13.40	\$ 36.95	\$ 92.00	\$ 743.75		
2	1,202.80	26.80	70.60	92.00	1,392.20		
3	1,804.20	40.20	104.25	92.00	2,040.65		
4	2,405.60	53.60	137.90	92.00	2,689.10		
5	3,007.00	67.00	171.55	92.00	3,337.55		
6	3,608.40	80.40	205.20	92.00	3,986.00		
7	4,209.80	93.80	238.85	92.00	4,634.45		
8	4,811.20	107.20	272.50	92.00	5,282.90		
9	5,412.60	120.60	306.15	92.00	5,931.35		
10	6,014.00	134.00	339.80	92.00	6,579.80		
11	6,615.40	147.40	339.80	92.00	7,194.60		
12	7,216.80	160.80	339.80	92.00	7,809.40		
13	7,818.20	174.20	339.80	92.00	8,424.20		
14	8,419.60	187.60	339.80	92.00	9,039.00		
15	9,021.00	201.00	339.80	92.00	9,653.80		
16	9,622.40	214.40	339.80	92.00	10,268.60		
17	10,223.80	227.80	339.80	92.00	10,883.40		
18	10,825.20	* 241.20 <sup>3</sup>	339.80	92.00	11,498.20		

NON PEOIDENT								
NON-RESIDENT								
Credit		Information Technology	Activity Facility	Health Service				
Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total			
1	\$ 962.30	\$ 13.40	\$ 36.95	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,104.65			
2	1,924.60	26.80	70.60	92.00	2,114.00			
3	2,886.90	40.20	104.25	92.00	3,123.35			
4	3,849.20	53.60	137.90	92.00	4,132.70			
5	4,811.50	67.00	171.55	92.00	5,142.05			
6	5,773.80	80.40	205.20	92.00	6,151.40			
7	6,736.10	93.80	238.85	92.00	7,160.75			
8	7,698.40	107.20	272.50	92.00	8,170.10			
9	8,660.70	120.60	306.15	92.00	9,179.45			
10	9,623.00	134.00	339.80	92.00	10,188.80			
11	10,585.30	147.40	339.80	92.00	11,164.50			
12	11,547.60	160.80	339.80	92.00	12,140.20			
13	12,509.90	174.20	339.80	92.00	13,115.90			
14	13,472.20	187.60	339.80	92.00	14,091.60			
15	14,434.50	201.00	339.80	92.00	15,067.30			
16	15,396.80	214.40	339.80	92.00	16,043.00			
17	16,359.10	227.80	339.80	92.00	17,018.70			
18	17,321.40	* 241.20 <sup>3</sup>	339.80	92.00	17,994.40			

<sup>\*</sup>Tuition & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 18 hours will be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid. Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.

The official Missouri S&T refund policy can be found at http://chancellor.mst.edu/documents/policy/III-16.pdf. Students who cancel, withdraw or change their course load are subject to this policy.